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General information about company

Scrip code 540360

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol LLFICL

ISIN INE715Q01029

Name of the company

LEADING LEASING FINANCE & INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///C:/Users/acc-hre-user1/Desktop/SHP 30.09.2025.html

116



12/1/25, 3:57 PM

SHP 30.09.2025.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 56.12
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 56.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 46.21
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 46.19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 43.53
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
O(f). as a % of No. Of
No. Of total no. of C No. of
Catego No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares Shares Shares No. Of
Category | of 20Y | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (caloulated Underlying Underlyin Outstandin;
gory shareholders | up equity | up ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding YIg | psop
Total
I shareholder .. | Depository as per otal as a p Outstanding
an (11 shares held | equity Receipts (IV)*+HV)+ SCRR % of conv;ﬁlble Warrants Granted
av) shares R (VD 1957) ,(VIH) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XO)
held Asa % of (XA)
$%]
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X CI?SS Total
egY
Promoter
&
* Promoter
Group
(B) Public 20314 543565500 543565500 | 100 543565500 543565500 [ 100 25000000
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 20314 543565500 543565500 | 100 543565500 543565500 | 100 25000000
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,as a %
assumi;g Number of | Non- Oth "é"ﬁtal Number of
full Number of Locked | Shares Disposal cr b arcsb d Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | in shares (XIIT) pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encum fre ub-categorization of shares
(XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category OF B | securities ( equity shares
08} shareholder | 2% 2 held in -
percentage dematerialized
(I of diluted Asa Asa Asa form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |[oftotal [No. | total category | category | category
(XIT)= Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares (a) | Shares a) (ii) (iii)
(VID(X) As held held held held (b) held (b) ! n 1
S0 np (b) ) ()
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
*) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 104000000 | 19.13 541848250 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 104000000 | 19.13 541848250 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No.
of as a % of No. Of
No. of fully | Partly No. OF Total nos. total no. of Shares No. of No. Of
Category & . i . shares h hel shares Total derlyi Shares
Name of the Nos. O paic up paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights o, Under ying Underlying Outstar
Sr. No. shareholders | equity up ? (VII) = as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
Shareholders .. | Depository as per ) Outstanding
(I11) shares held | equity . (IV)HV)+ of convertible Grante:
I) Receipts SCRR, " Warrants
1v) shares VI (VD) 1957) (VIIT Total | securities XB (XO)
hetld | VD A ) /( ; ) Voting | (XA) (XB)
sa’ o Cl H
V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X eg:a;s Total rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
Portfolio
(d) Investors 14 293976045 293976045 | 54.08 293976045 293976045 | 54.08 25000000
Category [
(S];';b(gmal 14 293976045 293976045 | 54.08 293976045 293976045 | 54.08 25000000
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
() nominal 19907 46011358 46011358 |8.46 46011358 46011358 |[8.46 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 88 146832268 146832268 | 27.01 146832268 146832268 | 27.01 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
@) Indians 43 757532 757532 0.14 757532 757532 0.14 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
(0} Corporate 39 31133273 31133273 |5.73 31133273 31133273 [5.73 0
(m) Any Other |, 5 24855024 24855024 |4.57 24855024 24855024 | 4.57 0
(specify) ' :
(S];';b(;;gmal 20300 249589455 249589455 | 45.92 249589455 249589455 | 45.92 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 20314 543565500 543565500 | 100 543565500 543565500 | 100 25000000
B)2)+(B)
B3)+B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
iﬁglfcz ) 20314 543565500 543565500 | 100 543565500 543565500 | 100 25000000
;r/zi[f};rc ) 20314 543565500 543565500 | 100 543565500 543565500 | 100 25000000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of Locked I;]?;l;ef of Il;?srll;osal Other Shares
full . .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share:
conversion | 0 shares (XIII) pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & e !
securities ( equity shares
Name of the ?
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders L
0 percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVII)
share 1IN 1IN 1 N £ total 1 Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) tota 0. | total 0. | tota 0. | of total No. |tota category | category | categor
(XID)= : Shares | (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) | Shares G (i) (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) ) i il
(VIDH(X) As . b) b)
2% of (®) ( (
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
() f(’”ﬁ’l“’ 56.1 104000000 | 35.38 293976045 |0 0 0
nvestors
Category 1
Sub-Total
56.1 104000000 | 35.38 293976045 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 8.09 0 0 44757858 0 0 0
share capital
uptoRs.2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 25.83 0 0 146602518 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
) Resident 1 |3 0 0 757532 0 0 0
Indians
(NRIs)
0 gOd‘eS 5.48 0 0 30968773 0 0 0
orporate
Any Other
(m) (specify) 437 0 0 24785524 0 0 0
Sub-Total
439 0 0 247872205 0 0 0
B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 100 104000000 | 19.13 541848250 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 104000000 | 19.13 541848250
Total
(A+B+C) 100 104000000 | 19.13 541848250
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

3

4

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

ZEAL GLOBAL
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

UNICO GLOBAL
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND LIMITED

FORBES
EMF

AL MAHA
INVESTMENT
FUND PCC-ONYX
STRATEGY

SAINT
CAPITAL
FUND

EBENE GLOBAL
OPPORTUNITY
FUND

PINE OAK
GLOBAL
FUND

PAN (II)

AACCW2342L

AADCU6282G

AACCF7145C

ABBCA2764N

ABBCS0999P

AAFCE5155N

AANCP2638K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11350000

40000000

11500000

52500000

21700000

15300000

16544647

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

11350000

40000000

11500000

52500000

21700000

15300000

16544647

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

7.36

3.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11350000

40000000

11500000

52500000

21700000

15300000

16544647

Total

11350000

40000000

11500000

52500000

21700000

15300000

16544647

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09

7.36

2.12

9.66

3.99

2.81

3.04

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

12500000

12500000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

12500000

12500000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

11350000

52500000

24000000

52500000

21700000

15300000

16544647

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.23

4.22

2.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XTII)

No. (a)

0

40000000

11500000

52500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11350000

40000000

11500000

52500000

21700000

15300000

16544647

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

8

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EMINENCE
GLOBAL FUND
PCC- EUBILIA
CAPITAL
PARTNERS FUND I

ARROW EMERGING
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND LIMITED

RADIANT GLOBAL
FUND-CLASS B
PARTICIPATING
SHARES

NORTH STAR
OPPORTUNITIES FUND
VCC-BULL VALUE
INCORPORATED VCC
SUB-FUND

LORDS
MULTIGROWTH
FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAJCV2712Q

AAYCARBB55E

AAMCRY486Q

AAJCNI1688D

AAGCLO859B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36450000

18500000

20000000

36450000

8146582

288441229

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

36450000

18500000

20000000

36450000

8146582

288441229

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.71

34

53.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

36450000

18500000

20000000

36450000

8146582

288441229

Total

36450000

18500000

20000000

36450000

8146582

288441229

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.71

3.4

3.68

6.71

1.5

53.06

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

(=}

25000000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

25000000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

36450000

18500000

20000000

36450000

8146582

313441229

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.41

1.43

55.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

104000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

36.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36450000

18500000

20000000

36450000

8146582

288441229

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0
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Sub-category (iii) [0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

KRISHNA GLOBAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AACCTS5266A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13010000

13010000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

13010000

13010000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.39

2.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13010000

13010000

Total

13010000

13010000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.39

2.39

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

13010000

13010000

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.29

2.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XTII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13010000

13010000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sharcholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RASHESH
MEHTA .

SAUMYA KETAN
KAKRECHA

BOTHARA SANTOSH
MANAKCHAND

NEEL UMESH
PAGARIYA

KAUSHIK
MADHAVI

ARVIND PRADHAN
BHANUSHALI

PAN (I)

BPDPM4240M

GEVPK3110L

AASFJ7194C

EOWPP8587M

EPKPM3946E

AEKPB1308N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14998630

17300000

6282881

5454199

20000000

5465000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

14998630

17300000

6282881

5454199

20000000

5465000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.76

3.68

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14998630

17300000

6282881

5454199

20000000

5465000

Total

14998630

17300000

6282881

5454199

20000000

5465000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.76

3.18

1.16

1

3.68

1.01

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

14998630

17300000

6282881

5454199

20000000

5465000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.64

3.04

0.96

0.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14998630

17300000

6282881

5454199

20000000

5465000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69500710

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

69500710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

69500710

Total

69500710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.79

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

69500710

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

12.22

dematerialized
form (XIV)

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)
No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 69500710

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) [0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

2

4

5

Category LLP

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Category / More

than | percentage Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MILAN JAYVANTLAL
MITHANI(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAQHM4269M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

11

206

1

223

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1202048

8542017

13393694

5500000

1717265

24855024

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1202048

8542017

13393694

5500000

1717265

24855024

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

1.57

1.01

4.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1202048

8542017

13393694

5500000

1717265

24855024

Total 1202048

8542017

13393694

5500000

1717265

24855024

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 022

1.57

2.46

1.01

0.32

4.57

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

(=}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

S

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1202048

8542017

13393694

5500000

1717265

24855024

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.97

0.3

4.37

Number of Locked in shares (XIIT)

No. (a) 0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1202048

8542017

13324194

5500000

1717265

24785524

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0 0
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